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Alphabetical List of Vendors 2023

28 Holly Acampora
Creation Lab, LLP

56 Anne Alexander         
Anne Alexander Sculptor

24 Courtney Andrews    
Scribbles and Doodlez

18 Molly Angie  
Molly Angie

2 Paula Ashton
PaulaWogs

22 Jennifer Baer
Groundid, L3C

44 Christina Boucher
Fantastic Farm Yarn

9 Mackenzie Bowker
Mackenzie Rose Designs

42 Tim Boyce
Resolute Star

34 Alison Bramhall          
Festive Fish

13 Selina Chan  
Tealight Studios

38 Marianne Chapman  
Marianne Chapman

54 Peggy Clark Lumpkins
Peggy Clark Lumpkins, Paintings

58 David Connor
David Connor Linocuts

11 Jennifer Connor
Jennie Blue

31 Chad Creighton
Creighton Studios

8 Alice Crobbe  
Alice Kate By Design

15 Lisa Cutler
Two Son Jewelry

21 Lou Demers  
Frenchies' Natural Products

29 Savannah Elwell
MUH.KAA.BRUH

3 Karen Fisher   
Karen Dubbs Fisher Art

45 Patricia Flynn              
Birch Artisans Jewelry

10 Margaret Ford            
Mfordart

14 Elizabeth Fraser         
Fraser Art Studio

55 Deborah Freedman
The Fourth World

36 Lacey Goodrich          
Laceypots

37 Cullen Goodyear        
Cullen Jewelry Design

23 Carolyn Heasly
shreds and patches

53 Cathy Heinz
Cathy Heinz Designs

20 Lynn Holaday
Lynn Pin Designs

1 Emi Ito            
emiito

5 Heather Kelly
Nail it Art

16 Sam Lawrence            
Sam Lawrence Glass

62 Jess LeClair   
Adventure Awaits

26 Sasha Lennon
Sasha Lennon Pottery

61 Laurel Lopez 
Bloom Body Products

27 Solvejg Makaretz       
Trosko Design

48 Carey Marden Shaulus            
Zucchini Fish

51 Sheila Mayberry         
Sprucemoose Designs

6 Bonnie McInnis
The Merry Crown Society

49 Joanna Morris            
Jomo Pottery

30 Angelia Murray          
Angelia Murray Whimsical
Watercolors and Drawings

41 Peggy Nichols Lee     
Silver Teardrops

19 Lauren Ostis 
Lauren Ostis

43 Lori Perkins
MARTINI Jewels

63 Claire Reynes 
Tempered East

32 Anne Riggs   
Anne Riggs Designs

17 Deb Robbins 
Dr. Dandelion

50 Anita Roelz   
Circlestonedesigns

4 Morgan Sayer 
Morgan McGeehan Designs

57 Sybil Shiland
Woodfire Farm

46 Ann B Smith
Folk Yarns

33 Martha Sullivan          
Martha Sullivan

25 Sabrina Thiemke
Think Greene

12 Jen Thoits     
Everchanging Seasons

64 Nina Thomashow
WhiteCap SeaShells

40 Molly Thompson        
Pretty Flours

7 Rebecca Verrill             
Rebecca May Verrill Ceramics

59 Mia (Marina) Waisman
Fuzzy Lovies

60 Sari Weiss     
Sari Weiss

4 Brenna Wilson              
Blocked Co

52 Christine Wolff          
Christine Wolff Designs

39 Samara Yandell
Samara Yandell
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Friday, Dec 1st

Saturday, Dec 2nd

Sunday, Dec 3rd

6pm - 9pm

10am - 5pm

11am - 4pm



Numerical List of Vendors 2023

1 Emi Ito

2 Paula Ashton

3 Karen Fisher

4 Morgan Sayer

5 Heather Kelly

6 Bonnie McInnis

7 Rebecca Verrill

8 Alice Crobbe

9 Mackenzie Bowker

10 Margaret Ford

11 Jennifer Connor

12 Jen Thoits

13 Selina Chan 

14 Elizabeth Fraser

15 Lisa Cutler

16 Sam Lawrence

17 Deb Robbins

18 Molly Angie

19 Lauren Ostis

20 Lynn Holaday

21 Lou Demers

22 Jennifer Baer

23 Carolyn Heasly

24 Courtney Andrews

25 Sabrina Thiemke

26 Sasha Lennon

27 Solvejg Makaretz

28 Holly Acampora

29 Savannah Elwell

30 Angelia Murray

31 Chad Creighton

32 Anne Riggs

33 Martha Sullivan

34 Alison Bramhall

36 Lacey Goodrich

37 Cullen Goodyear

38 Marianne Chapman

39 Samara Yandell

40 Molly Thompson

41 Peggy Nichols Lee

42 Tim Boyce

43 Lori Perkins

56 Anne Alexander
57 Sybil Shiland
58 David Connor
59 Mia (Marina) Waisman
60 Sari Weiss
61 Laurel Lopez
62 Jess LeClair
63 Claire Reynes
64 Nina Thomashow 

44 Christina Boucher
45 Patricia Flynn
46 AnnB Smith
47 Brenna Wilson
48 Carey Marden Shaulus
49 Joanna Morris
50 Anita Roelz
51 Sheila Mayberry
52 Christine Wolff
53 Cathy Heinz
54 Peggy Clark Lumpkins
55 Deborah Freedman
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